
   
HOLIDAY PROGRAM INFORMATION 
Monday 7th July to Friday 18th July 2025 



 
Monday 7th July 2025 Tuesday 8th July 2025 Wednesday  9th July 2025 Thursday 10th July 2025 Friday 11th July 2025 

Mini Golf 
 

 
 
 

Hyperdrive 
 

 
 

Oatlands Pool 
 

    
 
 

Mario Kart 8 Deluxe 
(Theatre Royal) 

 

 

DIY DAY  
Activity TBA 

 

     
Monday 14th July 2025 Tuesday 15th July 2025 Wednesday 16th July 2025 Thursday 17th July 2025 Friday 18th July2025 

Bush Walking 
 

 
 

Evolve Room 
 

   
 

Bounce – Dodge Ball 
 

    
 

DIY DAY 

Activity TBA 

 

Movies and Pizza 

 
 

 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER 

(Daily charge $35.00)  

Please bring your own lunch 

 
Please bring your own lunch 

 

Please bring your own lunch 

 

Please bring your own lunch 

 

Please bring your own lunch 

 
Please bring your own lunch 

 

Please bring your own lunch 

 

Please bring your own lunch 

 

Please bring your own lunch 

 

Lunch provided 

 


